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Atviras Lietuvos meistrų plaukimo čempionatas
Druskininkai, 8/11/2025

Event 4 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
11/8/2025 - 11:55 Results
Lithuanian Master Records 75 - 79 42.23 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Zwolle (NED) 1/25/2014
Lithuanian Master Records 70 - 74 37.08 Povilas, BEZZUBOVAS TAKAS Siauliai 4/18/2009
Lithuanian Master Records 65 - 69 32.80 Sigitas, KATKEVICIUS LTU Palanga 6/18/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 60 - 64 32.00 Rimvydas, ANIULIS TAKAS Druskininkai 7/15/2022
Lithuanian Master Records 55 - 59 30.08 Remigijus, KABECIUS TAKAS Tver (RUS) 10/9/2016
Lithuanian Master Records 50 - 54 27.88 Vedestas, SEFLERIS TAKAS Klaipeda 6/17/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 45 - 49 27.22 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS Riga (LAT) 3/8/2025
Lithuanian Master Records 40 - 44 26.52 Eugenijus, RAKITINAS Vilnius 12/13/2024
Lithuanian Master Records 35 - 39 25.74 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Klaipeda 6/17/2023
Lithuanian Master Records 30 - 34 25.70 Edgaras, STURA VILPO Riga (LAT) 2/22/2020
Lithuanian Master Records 25 - 29 25.27 Igor, KOZLOVSKIJ KLPK Riga (LAT) 1/13/2018

Points: AQUA Master 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. Tadas, DUŠKINAS 94 PK Autrimpas 23.98 867
LR

2. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 Armada Šiauliai 24.85 808
LR

3. Jevgenij, ROGOŽIN 96 SM Nemunas 25.44 753
4. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Silainiai 26.14 691
5. Mantas, KAVECKAS 00 Kaunas 26.60 659
6. Tadas, LĖVERIS 94 PK Silainiai 26.64 632
7. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 Lietuva 27.61 589
8. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Silainiai 28.91 565
9. Giedrius, MYKOLAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 27.74 560

10. Artūras, ŠTURA 92 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.85 553
11. Eimantas, FRANKONIS 69 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.25 549
12. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 29.53 532
13. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilniaus Poseidonas 28.95 509
14. Laurynas, ŽIUKAS 96 SM Nemunas 29.44 486

Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 33.59 486
16. Domas , ADUKAUSKAS 91 Lietuva 30.16 436
17. Ovidijus, ŠUKAITIS 92 Lietuva 30.29 430
18. Tadas, MOCKEVIČIUS 83 Lietuva 31.69 428
19. Vilius, JOGMINAS 95 PA Banga 31.61 378
20. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 33.07 341
21. Simas, ŽIAUKAS 91 Kauno Takas 35.75 261
22. Artūr, NAZAROV 93 PK Cunamis 37.41 228
23. Modestas, BILIUS 94 PK Cunamis 37.98 218

25 - 29 years

1. Ainis, ŽELIONIS 00 Armada Šiauliai 24.85 808
LR

2. Jevgenij, ROGOŽIN 96 SM Nemunas 25.44 753
3. Mantas, KAVECKAS 00 Kaunas 26.60 659
4. Rimas, BACEVIČIUS 99 Lietuva 27.61 589
5. Laurynas, ŽIUKAS 96 SM Nemunas 29.44 486
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30 - 34 years

1. Tadas, DUŠKINAS 94 PK Autrimpas 23.98 867
LR

2. Tadas, LĖVERIS 94 PK Silainiai 26.64 632
3. Giedrius, MYKOLAITIS 93 SM Nemunas 27.74 560
4. Artūras, ŠTURA 92 Vilniaus Poseidonas 27.85 553
5. Domas , ADUKAUSKAS 91 Lietuva 30.16 436
6. Ovidijus, ŠUKAITIS 92 Lietuva 30.29 430
7. Vilius, JOGMINAS 95 PA Banga 31.61 378
8. Simas, ŽIAUKAS 91 Kauno Takas 35.75 261
9. Artūr, NAZAROV 93 PK Cunamis 37.41 228

10. Modestas, BILIUS 94 PK Cunamis 37.98 218

35 - 39 years

1. Almantas, PAULAUSKAS 90 PK Silainiai 26.14 691
2. Nerijus, SELENIS 86 Vilniaus Poseidonas 28.95 509
3. Renaldas, RATKUS 88 Kauno Takas 33.07 341

40 - 44 years

1. Merūnas, GARBATAVIČIUS 84 PK Silainiai 28.91 565
2. Tadas, MOCKEVIČIUS 83 Lietuva 31.69 428

45 - 49 years

1. Pavel, PROTAŠČIUK 79 Kauno Takas 29.53 532

55 - 59 years

1. Eimantas, FRANKONIS 69 Kaišiadorių "Plaukiam" 32.25 549
2. Artūras, KLIMAS 70 Klaipėdos plaukimo klubas 33.59 486


